
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 316
Parts
Traction Unit
Steering Column



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

1 R150263 R150255 Wheel - Steering 14 in 1 131.10

2 R107-2561 R47-6990,
R47-7090 Nut - Steering Column 1 18.95

3 R85-6610 Shaft - Steering 1 29.70

4 R256-185 Bushing 1 20.10

5 R92-5035 R92-5035-01,
R92-5035-03 Steering Post Assy 1 64.95

6 R453009

3256-3,
R01-166-0400,
R24-10-BD,
R24-9-AD,
R24H1136,
R32-9650,
R3256-2,
R3256-23,
R3256-67,
R3290-217,
R3556-3,
R4-2390,
R452006,
R7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 2 0.14

7 R322-5

322-5,
R01-178-0508,
R19H1905,
R20-26-AD,
R20-26-AGD,
R30-9000,
R400188,
R513341,
R519755,
R908019P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 4 0.42

8 R3296-29
3296-29,
R1-804256,
R915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 4 3.10

9 R85-9200 R85-9200-03 U-Joint 1 59.05

Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 316
Parts
Traction Unit
Steering Column



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

10 R32121-15 R21-7710,
R32-8880 Pin - Roll 1/4 x 1-1/2 2 1.15

11 R98-0996 R98-0928 Kit- Steering Shaft 1 33.55

12 R85-9180 Sprocket - Steering Shaft 1 23.25

13 R98-0973 Pin - Grooved 1/4 x 1 - 1/8 1 0.88

14 R150267 Cap - Steering Wheel 1 16.45

15 R150922 Splined Shaft - Steering 1 64.80

Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 316
Parts
Traction Unit
Steering Column


