

## **Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 316**

**Parts** Traction Unit Steering Column





All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Pro	ducts	<b>Parts</b> Traction Unit Steering Column			
	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Price Order Each Quantity
1	R150263	R150255	Wheel - Steering 14 in	1	131.10
2	R107-2561	R47-6990, R47-7090	Nut - Steering Column	1	18.95
3	R85-6610		Shaft - Steering	1	29.70
4	R256-185		Bushing	1	20.10
5	R92-5035	R92-5035-01, R92-5035-03	Steering Post Assy	1	64.95
6	R453009	3256-3, R01-166-0400, R24-10-BD, R24-9-AD, R24H1136, R32-9650, R3256-2, R3256-23, R3256-67, R3290-217, R3556-3, R4-2390, R452006, R7-0152	Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE	2	0.14
7	R322-5	322-5, R01-178-0508, R19H1905, R20-26-AD, R20-26-AGD, R30-9000, R400188, R513341, R519755, R908019P	Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1	4	0.42
8	R3296-29	3296-29, R1-804256, R915662P	Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA	4	3.10
9	R85-9200	R85-9200-03	U-Joint	1	59.05

**Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 316** 

Do

Parts

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Repro	&R	<b>Parts</b> Traction Unit Steering Column			
	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Price Order Each Quantity
10	R32121-15	R21-7710, R32-8880	Pin - Roll 1/4 x 1-1/2	2	1.15
11	R98-0996	R98-0928	Kit- Steering Shaft	1	33.55
12	R85-9180		Sprocket - Steering Shaft	1	23.25
13	R98-0973		Pin - Grooved 1/4 x 1 - 1/8	1	0.88
14	R150267		Cap - Steering Wheel	1	16.45
15	R150922		Splined Shaft - Steering	1	64.80

**Replaces R&R Products Sand Max 316**